
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
696 
516 
422 
17 

543 
253 
437 
99 

572 
130 
36 

532 
90 

771 
131 
252 
72 

440 
717 
716 
710 
155 
254 
410 
601 
470 
634 
839 
722 
218 
375 
621 
376 
202 
170 
838 
468 
407 
35 

714 
715 
247 
236 

Name 
Mike Gwerder 
Simon Längenfelder 
Camden McLellan 
Florian Dieminger 
Nick Domann 
Kevin Brumann 
Martin Venhoda 
Petr Rathouský 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Radim Kraus 
Nico Greutmann 
Constantin Piller 
Justin Trache 
Kristof Jakob 
Cato Nickel 
Paul Bloy 
Liam Everts 
Marnique Appelt 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Leon Rehberg 
Maksim Kraev 
Tom Schröder 
Alexandre Marques 
Max Thunecke 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Peter König 
Schudel Remo 
Victor Voxen Kleemann
Tim Ksienzyk 
Falk Greiner 
Carl Massury 
Henning Küchler 
Justin Weirauch 
Adam Máj 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
William Voxen Kleeman
Lukas Fiedler 
Afonso Gaidao 
Jona Katz 
Daniel Volovich 
Romeo Karu 
Cyril Elsener 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier 

FNM 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
FMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
FNM 
DMSB 
BMX 
EMF 
FMS 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SUI/ Neerach 

GER/ Regnitzlosau

NZL/ Dinslaken 

AUT/ Seitenstetten

GER/ Meseberg 

SUI/ Ehrendingen 

CZE/ Prag 

CZE/ Praha 9 

DEN/ Vejle 

CZE/ Horní Podluž

GER/ Merishausen

GER/ Eichendorf 

GER/ Chemnitz 

HUN/ Veresegyhaz

GER/ Consrade 

GER/ Biberach 

BEL/ lummen 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

CZE/ Trutnov 

GER/ Bismark/ Alt

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Römstedt 

POR/ Zürich 

GER/ Kalbe/Milde 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Eberswalde 

SUI/ Beggingen 

DEN/ Tikøb 

GER/ Bentwisch 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Oberau / Be

GER/ Bastheim - B

GER/ Thalheim 

CZE/ Zvole 

GER/ Jahnshof 

DEN/ Tikøb 

GER/ Meerane 

POR/ sassenburg 

GER/ Holzgerlinge

BLR/ Grünheide 

EST/ Saue vald 

SUI/ Rafz 

GER/ Frankfurt 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

WZ-Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

MSC Seitenstetten - Team Zylinder 

Kosak Racing Team 

STC-Racing IXS 

Team Motokrosovaskola.cz 

WZ-Racing 

Michelin Reifenwerke MH Racing 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

STC-Racing IXS 

HTS KTM Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Team KTM Liamski 

Team MTA-Motorsport 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

GARIN MX TEAM 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

Becker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

ADAC Nordbaden e.V. 

Zimba RCT 

Kosak Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

TKS Racing 

WZ-Racing 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM Estonia

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Laps 
11 
9 
7 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

11 
9 

11 
8 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
10 
9 

10 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:42.856 
1:44.414 
1:45.236 
1:45.315 
1:45.500 
1:45.688 
1:45.827 
1:46.093 
1:46.309 
1:46.510 
1:46.701 
1:46.781 
1:46.957 
1:46.973 
1:47.403 
1:47.513 
1:47.674 
1:47.728 
1:47.964 
1:48.320 
1:48.406 
1:48.510 
1:48.893 
1:48.976 
1:49.199 
1:49.278 
1:49.391 
1:49.394 
1:49.545 
1:49.681 
1:49.683 
1:50.408 
1:50.493 
1:50.505 
1:51.159 
1:51.500 
1:51.587 
1:51.839 
1:52.155 
1:52.647 
1:52.790 
1:52.931 
1:53.109 

Diff 

1.558 
2.380 
2.459 
2.644 
2.832 
2.971 
3.237 
3.453 
3.654 
3.845 
3.925 
4.101 
4.117 
4.547 
4.657 
4.818 
4.872 
5.108 
5.464 
5.550 
5.654 
6.037 
6.120 
6.343 
6.422 
6.535 
6.538 
6.689 
6.825 
6.827 
7.552 
7.637 
7.649 
8.303 
8.644 
8.731 
8.983 
9.299 
9.791 
9.934 

10.075 
10.253 

In Lap 
7 
6 
4 
8 
7 
9 
5 
8 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 
3 
5 
9 
5 

10 
10 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
9 
8 
6 
9 
5 
7 
7 
4 
3 
6 
8 
9 
8 
6 

km/h 
56,001 
55,165 
54,734 
54,693 
54,597 
54,500 
54,428 
54,292 
54,182 
54,079 
53,983 
53,942 
53,853 
53,845 
53,630 
53,575 
53,495 
53,468 
53,351 
53,176 
53,134 
53,083 
52,896 
52,856 
52,748 
52,710 
52,655 
52,654 
52,581 
52,516 
52,515 
52,170 
52,130 
52,124 
51,818 
51,659 
51,619 
51,503 
51,357 
51,133 
51,068 
51,005 
50,924 
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:49 
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Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

No. 
518 
228 
481 
423 
141 
275 

Name 
Fritz Greiner 
Toni Ksienzyk 
Roel Van Ham 
David Vondrák 
Moritz Baumann 
Eric Rakow 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Bad Doberan

NED/ Sulingen 

CZE/ Bozkov 

GER/ Meckenbeur

GER/ Neubranden

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 

BEPo Racing&Parts 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:53.342 
1:53.356 
1:53.367 
1:54.107 
1:55.059 
1:55.139 

Diff 
10.486 
10.500 
10.511 
11.251 
12.203 
12.283 

In Lap 
4 
3 
8 
9 
3 
9 

km/h 
50,820 
50,813 
50,808 
50,479 
50,061 
50,026 
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